
AGENDA MEETINGS REGULAR MEETINGS

6:00 p.m. Committee Session - 6:00 p.m.

Regular Meeting - 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, January 02, 2018 Holiday - 1/1/2018 Monday, January 08, 2018

Monday, February 05, 2018 Monday, February 12, 2018

Monday, March 05, 2018 Monday, March 12, 2018

Tuesday, April 03, 2018 Holiday - 4/2/2018 Monday, April 09, 2018

Monday, May 07, 2018 Monday, May 14, 2018

Monday, June 04, 2018 Monday, June 11, 2018

Monday, August 06, 2018 Monday, August 13, 2018

Tuesday, September 04, 2018 Labor Day - 9/3/2018 Monday, September 10, 2018

Monday, October 01, 2018 Monday, October 08, 2018

Monday, November 05, 2018 Monday, November 12, 2018

Monday, December 03, 2018

Reorganization @ 6:00 p.m.

No Agenda Meeting 

* Regular Meeting to Follow Reorganization Meeting

EAST ALLEGHENY SCHOOL DISTRICT

The Administration recommends the board approve the following listing of regularly scheduled board meetings for 2018 in 

accordance with Act 84 of 1986, otherwise known as the "Sunshine Law".  The Agenda Workshop Sessions will be held 

each first Monday of the month (except for when the first Monday is a holiday) at 6:00 p.m. and the Regular Monthly 

Meetings will be held each second Monday of the month (except for when the second Monday falls on a holiday) 

commencing at 7:00 p.m., preceded by a committee session at 6:00 p.m.  All three sessions are open to the public.  Unless 

otherwise notified, all school board meetings are held in the East Allegheny board room located in the High School complex 

at 1150 Jacks Run Road, North Versailles, Pennsylvania 15137.

BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2018

July - No Meeting


